" STATE OF KANSAS “ 15.055. 900 0-C000

~STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
Give All Information Completely

Make Required Aduvi | WELL PLUGGING RECORD
Mauil or Deliver Repor? to!

GConservation Division

State Coi “vation Commission

212 Nor#arket, Insurance Bldg.

Wichita, Kansas Finney County. Sec. 8 Twp.21lS Rpel31W (B)____ (W)
NORTH " Location as “NE/CNW4SWL” or footage from lines C NE NE
T : Lease Owner Pet-Ex Conmpany
[ i Lease Name Breyfogle WellNo.__ 1
! I OfficeAddress_ 705 Union Center, Wichita, Kansas
—— — !‘_ —_ '_]I___ Character of Well (completed as Qil, Gas or Dry Hole) D & A
| I Date well completed Fe hruary 20 3 19.61
! | Application for plugging filed Eebruary 20, 1061
: l Application for plugging approved February 20, 1961
I | Plugging commenced February 20 N 19__61
{ : Plugging completed : Fe_b_mm:y_zn,_____lg 61
T T T T T "1 77| Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation : &
I !
] ! If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production_ 19
! | Was permission obtained from the Conservatwn Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on above
Section Plat menced? Yes

Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well Frank Broadfoot .

Producing formation Depth to top Bottom _ Total Depthof Well ____ Feet

Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.

OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM T0 SIZE - PUT IN PLLLED OUT
' 8 5/8"| 279" =0~

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placéd and the method or methods used
in Introducing it into the hole, If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to
. feet for each plug set.

Filled hole with heawvy mud _to
i . 240!, Set bottom plug with

%2 sx hulls and 20 sx cementa

Set fQIJ plug at 35° mi:l:h 1 oo

hulls and 10 sx cement

RO~ ]

RBECEIVEL
<(4TE CORFORATION SEMMISSION

JUN2 0 1961

COMSRERVATION DIVISION
Wichita, Kansas

(If additional description is necessury, use BACK of this sheet)

Nzme of Plugging Contractor Red Tiger Drilling Company

Address Box 173, Russell, Kansas

STATE OF EANSAS ; COUNTY OF. SEDGWICK , §5. :
George A, Angle (mpydiysesofconennr) or (owner or operator) of the above-described

well, being first duly sworn on ocath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the
above—descnbed well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So hglp’ me Ged. ﬁ z 2
Y

(Signature)

A . 580 Fo@rth Nat;\i Bank Bldg., Wichita, Ks,

- (Address)
4 SuBsCRIBED AND SwoORN TO before me this 21st day of February ,1961

/_%WJ.IJM

My.‘mmmhn Srpires 11-17-82 . ' Notary Public,

SYYH



CASING RECORD)

e o 39
/310 sx censut

CCHIANRY
CHTRACTOR
CoHAENTED:

CORPENTL D

Total Dopth: 4020°

A

k]

Breayfogle Ho, 1
Fet-BEx Company

1S. 055, 0000~ 0000

BESCRIFTICONT ¢ ML NZ

Red Tiger DFilling Co,

Pebruary &, 1061

Yebruary 20, 10581
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yinney County |
Kansan
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ZUBHATION

So1l

Clay & tand
Shals

Shalo

inale Jhells
zand

Shale & ihellp
Fed Bed & thale
Lise Anhydrite
shale L Aholla
sshydrite
Lhaldle Shells
thale & Limo
Lime s5hale
Liwma

Lime 2hale
Live

Line “hals
Line

) 4.011 )

¢

8

38
220
ave
1010
1089
1368
1875
lel0
2160
21856
2813
2090
3163
3257
4218
4000
<Cel

Ie

s
30
230
276
1010
1085
1383
2070
1610
2180
2108
2318
2000
3108
3287
4218
4800
4881
4820
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1 cartifty that this in a trus and correct copy of the chbove log
to the best of ny knovledge,

£3 tcamivsion Explireost

11-1%-82

ftrd TIGKR

JRTLLI NG CGMY ANY

Ao 24

Subsoribed and cswors to before me this 2lst day of February, 1981,

_“42225¥ﬂ35442h4£a_.“__

Kotary iublic




